&

St. Patrick's Catholic Voluntary Academy

Uniform Order Form

ITEM

PRICE

SIZE
REQUIRED

QUANTITY
REQUIRED

TOTAL
COSsT

P.E. Bag

£7.00

Duffle Bag

£15.00

Book Bag

£10.00

Elastic Tie

£6.00

Tie

£6.00

Clip-on Tie

£6.00

Polo T-Shirt - 2/3, 3/4,
5/6,7/8

£9.00

P.E. T-Shirt - 2/3, 3/4,
5/6, 7/8,9/10, 11/12 (S)

£7.00
£9.00 (5)

P.E. Shorts - 18-20, 22-24,
26-28, 30-32, 34-36

£5.00
£8.00 (30-32
and 34-36)

Sweatshirt - 24, 26, 28, 30,
32,34 and XS

£13.00
£16.00 (XS)

Cardigan - 24, 26, 28, 30,
32,34 and XS

£13.00
£16.00 (XS)

Fleecy Zip Up Top (Only
available on order)

£25.00

TOTAL ORDER

Size Chart (Guide Only)

Age/Guide

3-4

5-6

6-7

7-8

9-10

11-12

XS

Chest

24

26

28

30

32

34

Adult

Waist

18-20

22-24

24-26

26-28

30-32

34-36

Adult

CRIlA'S INGIME ... ettt e e et s et ee e

ClASS oo

PAPENT/CArEr INGIME ... et et eee et eeees e e eeseea s es s eseva s eessen s sesseeessesvenanseessenseean

Contact Telephone NO. ...t

SIGNEA ..ottt

Date .o

(Office use only)

Amount Paid ..

Date....ccoooeveeeeeeer.




