

St. Patrick's Catholic Voluntary Academy

Uniform Order Form

ITEM	PRICE	SIZE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
P.E. Bag	£7.00	REQUIRED	REQUIRED	COST
Duffle Bag	£15.00			
Book Bag	£10.00			
Elastic Tie	£6.00			
Tie	£6.00			
Clip-on Tie	£6.00			
Polo T-Shirt - 2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8	£9.00			
P.E. T-Shirt - 2/3, 3/4,	£7.00			
5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12 (S)	£9.00 (S)			
P.E. Shorts - 18-20, 22-24,	£5.00			
26-28, 30-32, 34-36	£8.00 (30-32 and 34-36)			
Sweatshirt - 24, 26, 28, 30,	£13.00			
32, 34 and XS	£16.00 (XS)			
Cardigan - 24, 26, 28, 30,	£13.00			
32, 34 and XS	£16.00 (XS)			
Fleecy Zip Up Top (Only	£25.00			
available on order)				
TOTAL ORDER				

Size Chart (Guide Only)

Age/Guide	3-4	5-6	6-7	7-8	9-10	11-12	XS
Chest	24	26	28	30	32	34	Adult
Waist	18-20	22-24	24-26	26-28	30-32	34-36	Adult

Child's Name	Class
Parent/Carer Name	
Contact Telephone No.	
Signed	Date

(Office use only)

Amount Paid

Date.....